

Write About Travel and Earn a Scholarship from Reservation Counter

Spring scholarship to recognize students for community service and meaningful travel experiences—whether far away or close to home

LEHI, UT, USA, March 1, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- College students who love to travel are invited to apply for a \$1,500 scholarship from <u>Reservation</u> <u>Counter</u>. In the spring and fall semesters, the leading hotel booking company awards a general scholarship to students who have a passion for travel and for giving back in their communities.

The three-question application invites students to describe their extra-curricular activities, particularly community service, and how a favorite travel destination has been inspirational. The spring application period is open until May 31.



"We believe traveling is special-it

enriches your life, opens the mind, and connects us," said Cameron Urry, vice president of Product for Reservation Counter. "New experiences and destinations can be inspiring. Tell us where you've been and why it meant so much to you."

"

New experiences and destinations can be inspiring. Tell us where you've been and why it meant so much to you."

Cameron Urry, Vice President of Product for Reservation Counter Reservation Counter, is part of <u>TravelPass Group</u> that successfully completes nearly 10,000 room nights every day and is known for understanding the hotel and booking preferences of travelers. For more information about the Reservation Counter Scholarship and to apply, visit <u>www.reservationcounter.com/scholarships</u>.

Reservation Counter specializes in providing travelers access to more hotel choices and ways to find the accommodations that fit their needs best. Based in Utah, Reservation Counter is part of TravelPass Group, which is becoming a vibrant marketplace with partnerships with independent and brand

name hotels, wholesalers, and the largest travel agencies. It represents a combined inventory of more than 1 million properties worldwide and operates best-in-class customer service centers that help travelers 24/7.

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.